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Anderson Samantha Plymouth River Elementary School sanderson@hinghamschools.org

Bernazzani Anne Plymouth River Elementary School abernazzani@hinghamschools.org

Biagini SheriLyn Plymouth River Elementary School sbiagini@hinghamschools.org

Bilodeau Krystal Plymouth River Elementary School kbilodeau@hinghamschools.org

Bolger Brett Plymouth River Elementary School bbolger@hinghamschools.org

Bonani Cynthia Plymouth River Elementary School cbonani@hinghamschools.org

Bucey Nancy Plymouth River Elementary School nbucey@hinghamschools.org

Burritt Katherine Plymouth River Elementary School kburritt@hinghamschools.org

Butler Colin Plymouth River Elementary School cbutler@hinghamschools.org

Caldwell Alice Plymouth River Elementary School acaldwell@hinghamschools.org

Caliri Anthony Plymouth River Elementary School acaliri@hinghamschools.org

Carey Susan Plymouth River Elementary School scarey@hinghamschools.org

Chadwick Christen Plymouth River Elementary School cchadwick@hinghamschool.org

Connolly Colleen Plymouth River Elementary School colleenconnolly@hinghamschools.org

Cristadoro Stephanie Plymouth River Elementary School scristadoro@hinghamschools.org

Cunio Lauren Plymouth River Elementary School lcunio@hinghamschools.org

Decker Alfred Plymouth River Elementary School adecker@hinghamschools.org

Donahue Juliette Plymouth River Elementary School juliettedonahue@hinghamschools.org

Dunphy Mary Plymouth River Elementary School mdunphy@hinghamschools.org

Ellis Sarah Plymouth River Elementary School sellis@hinghamschools.org

Falvey Laura Plymouth River Elementary School lfalvey@hinghamschools.org

Fenton Cheryl Plymouth River Elementary School cfenton@hinghamschools.org

Finnerty Wendy Plymouth River Elementary School wfinnerty@hinghamschools.org

Gaven Meaghan Plymouth River Elementary School mgaven@hinghamschools.org

Gay Kimberly Plymouth River Elementary School kgay@hinghamschools.org

Gilman Jennifer Plymouth River Elementary School jgilman@hinghamschools.org

Godfrey Kristin Plymouth River Elementary School kgodfrey@hinghamschools.org

Grieco Jill Plymouth River Elementary School jgrieco@hinghamschools.org

Harned Linda Plymouth River Elementary School lharned@hinghamschools.org

Harrington Janette Plymouth River Elementary School jharrington@hinghamschools.org

Harrington Julie Plymouth River Elementary School julieharrington@hinghamschools.org

Hennessy Stephanie Plymouth River Elementary School shennessy@hinghamschools.org

Ingram Kendelle Plymouth River Elementary School kingram@hinghamschools.org

Kaulins Maryann Plymouth River Elementary School mkaulins@hinghamschools.org

Kilban Joan Plymouth River Elementary School jkilban@hinghamschools.org

Kirk Wendy Foster Elementary School wkirk@hinghamschools.org

Kitchen Jessica Plymouth River Elementary School jkitchen@hinghamschools.org

Kremer Kara Plymouth River Elementary School kkremer@hinghamschools.org

Lamothe Gregory Plymouth River Elementary School glamothe@hinghamschools.org

Lotano Christine Plymouth River Elementary School clotano@hinghamschools.org

Lumbert Deborah Plymouth River Elementary School dlumbert@hinghamschools.org

Madden Jennifer Plymouth River Elementary School jmadden@hinghamschools.org

Maescher Amy Plymouth River Elementary School amaescher@hinghamschools.org

Martin Lynda Plymouth River Elementary School lmartin@hinghamschools.org

O'Brien Kimberly Plymouth River Elementary School kimobrien@hinghamschools.org

Osterman Catherina Plymouth River Elementary School costerman@hinghamschools.org

Ottati Meagan Plymouth River Elementary School mottati@hinghamschools.org

Pacella Cassandra Plymouth River Elementary School cpacella@hinghamschools.org

Pagnini Mikayla Plymouth River Elementary School mpagnini@hinghamschools.org
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Pascarelli Jennifer Plymouth River Elementary School jpascarelli@hinghamschools.org

Pickering Barry Plymouth River Elementary School bpickering@hinghamschools.org

Pratt Jennine Plymouth River Elementary School jpratt@hinghamschools.org

Price Suzanne Plymouth River Elementary School sprice@hinghamschools.org

Rau Poornima Plymouth River Elementary School prau@hinghamschools.org

Reames Shawna Plymouth River Elementary School sreames@hinghamschools.org

Riel Letitia Plymouth River Elementary School lriel@hinghamschools.org

Riley Julianne Plymouth River Elementary School jriley@hinghamschools.org

Rubertone Elizabeth Plymouth River Elementary School erubertone@hinghamschools.org

Shapiro Michelle Plymouth River Elementary School mshapiro@hinghamschools.org

Sheil Ellen Plymouth River Elementary School esheil@hinghamschools.org

Smith Lauren Plymouth River Elementary School lsmith@hinghamschools.org

Smith Melissa Plymouth River Elementary School msmith@hinghamschools.org

St. Laurence Carolyn Plymouth River Elementary School cstlaurence@hinghamschools.org

Stahl Rebekah Plymouth River Elementary School rstahlbryant@hinghamschools.org

Stanley Kassandra Plymouth River Elementary School kstanley@hinghamschools.org

Talbot Maura Plymouth River Elementary School mtalbot@hinghamschools.org

Turner Dorothy Plymouth River Elementary School dturner@hinghamschools.org

Vallee Diane Plymouth River Elementary School dvallee@hinghamschools.org

Vella Meryl Plymouth River Elementary School mvella@hinghamschools.org

Whitcomb Janet Plymouth River Elementary School jwhitcomb@hinghamschools.org

Willison Susan Plymouth River Elementary School swillison@hinghamschools.org

Wragg Shannon Plymouth River Elementary School swragg@hinghamschools.org


